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Our Purpose 
We seek to grow each student to become a person of 

character who is inspired by excellence and adaptability, 
whose life is modelled on that of Jesus, and who,  

through courage, creativity, compassion and citizenship, 
strives to create a better world. 

What Week Is It? 
 

Term 4 2023 

Week Commencing Term 
Week Number 

College 
Week A or Week B 

Monday 9 October 2023 
(Students commence Tuesday 10 October) 

1 A 

Monday 16 October 2023 2 B 

Monday 23 October 2023 3 A 

Monday 30 October 2023 4 B 

Monday 6 November 2023 5 A 

Monday 13 November 2023 6 B 

Monday 20 November 2023 7 A 

Monday 27 November 2023 8 B 

Monday 4 December 2023 
(Students finish Wednesday 6 December) 9 A 

 


